Grand Prize

$10,000 Cash

$2,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$500

$100 each Qty Total Amount: $
Tickets are available at Roncalli High School, 2000 Mirro Drive, Manitowoc, Wi 54220
500 Tickets Sold
Please print
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:

Telephone number:

The drawing will occur at the Roncalli Auction, April 26, 2025 at 10:00pm . Need not be present to win.
Raffle License Number: R0O001961-A-90586




